
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/12/1 Fri 141,150 46,302 187,452 
2023/12/2 Sat 152,062 52,102 204,164 
2023/12/3 Sun 137,592 43,037 180,629 
2023/12/4 Mon 111,528 38,120 149,648 
2023/12/5 Tue 111,264 37,994 149,258 
2023/12/6 Wed 114,487 40,117 154,604 
2023/12/7 Thu 119,081 40,215 159,296 
2023/12/8 Fri 147,104 47,367 194,471 
2023/12/9 Sat 190,090 55,757 245,847 
2023/12/10 Sun 169,535 49,008 218,543 
2023/12/11 Mon 120,462 40,328 160,790 
2023/12/12 Tue 113,668 37,904 151,572 
2023/12/13 Wed 115,346 39,426 154,772 
2023/12/14 Thu 118,502 39,571 158,073 
2023/12/15 Fri 148,557 48,290 196,847 
2023/12/16 Sat 182,379 64,983 247,362 
2023/12/17 Sun 157,329 53,932 211,261 
2023/12/18 Mon 118,265 39,897 158,162 
2023/12/19 Tue 117,266 39,344 156,610 
2023/12/20 Wed 120,066 40,209 160,275 
2023/12/21 Thu 123,978 41,243 165,221 
2023/12/22 Fri 170,311 50,341 220,652 
2023/12/23 Sat 203,728 58,498 262,226 
2023/12/24 Sun 203,980 55,046 259,026 
2023/12/25 Mon 138,796 44,251 183,047 
2023/12/26 Tue 123,441 42,045 165,486 
2023/12/27 Wed 124,417 43,044 167,461 
2023/12/28 Thu 130,159 43,346 173,505 
2023/12/29 Fri 160,420 50,196 210,616 
2023/12/30 Sat 155,169 50,402 205,571 
2023/12/31 Sun 238,125 68,076 306,201 

4,478,257 1,440,391 5,918,648 

144,460 46,464 190,924 
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